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Name Title E-mail Phone
Dina Aivaliotis Teacher (Elementary) daivaliotis1@pghboe.net 529-7094
Dina Aivaliotis Teacher (Elementary) daivaliotis1@pghboe.net 529-7094
Jennifer Bichler Teacher (PE, Health) jbichler1@pghboe.net 529-6853
Jennifer Bichler Teacher (PE, Health) jbichler1@pghboe.net 529-6853
Kevin Bivins Assistant Superintendent kbivins1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Kevin Bivins Assistant Superintendent kbivins1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Michael Calvert Principal mcalvert1@pghboe.net 529-5190
Michael Calvert Principal mcalvert1@pghboe.net 529-5190
Kristen Castillo Teacher (Elementary) kcastillo1@pghboe.net 529-7086
Kristen Castillo Teacher (Elementary) kcastillo1@pghboe.net 529-7086
Cynthia Falls Board Representative cfalls1@pghboe.net
Cynthia Falls Board Representative cfalls1@pghboe.net
Jennifer Firestone Teacher (Elementary) jfirestone1@pghboe.net 529-7486
Jennifer Firestone Teacher (Elementary) jfirestone1@pghboe.net 529-7486
Marguerite Fisher Teacher (Elementary) mfisher1@pghboe.net 529-8390
Marguerite Fisher Teacher (Elementary) mfisher1@pghboe.net 529-8390
Gary Groesch Custodian 5 ggroesch1@pghboe.net 529-5192
Megan Hartman Social Worker mhartman1@pghboe.net 529-5197
Megan Hartman Social Worker mhartman1@pghboe.net 529-5197
Elizabeth Homlish Teacher (Elementary, Spanish) ehomlish1@pghboe.net
Carmen Jackson Personal Care Aide cjackson5@pghboe.net 778-2100
Lacey Kesich Teacher (Elementary) lmirarchi1@pghboe.net
Margaret Kottler Supervisory Aide II mkottler1@pghboe.net 488-6815
Margaret Kottler Supervisory Aide II mkottler1@pghboe.net 488-6815
Mark Kwolek Teacher (Music) mkwolek1@pghboe.net 529-7998
Mark Kwolek Teacher (Music) mkwolek1@pghboe.net 529-7998
Nicole Little Teacher (Learning Support) nlittle1@pghboe.net 529-8927
Nicole Little Teacher (Learning Support) nlittle1@pghboe.net 529-8927
Gail Livingstone Librarian glivingstone1@pghboe.net 529-6219
Gail Livingstone Librarian glivingstone1@pghboe.net 529-6219
Irene McManus School Secretary imcmanus1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Irene McManus School Secretary imcmanus1@pghboe.net 529-3500
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Michaela Miller Student Data Systems Specialist mmiller5@pghboe.net
Michaela Miller Student Data Systems Specialist mmiller5@pghboe.net
Lacey Mirarchi Teacher (Elementary) lmirarchi1@pghboe.net
Melissa Ott Teacher (Elementary) mott1@pghboe.net 529-7466
Barbara Panza Literacy Academic Coach bpanza1@pghboe.net 529-6244
Annette Parker Educational Assistant IIIA aparker1@pghboe.net 488-3641
Annette Parker Educational Assistant IIIA aparker1@pghboe.net 488-3641
Colleen Pilarski Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) cpilarski1@pghboe.net 529-6378
Jennifer Reubi Teacher (Elementary) jreubi1@pghboe.net 529-6325
Jennifer Reubi Teacher (Elementary) jreubi1@pghboe.net 529-6325
Stacy Riggle El
Sabbagh Teacher (Elementary) sriggleelsabbagh1@pghboe.net529-6870

Stacy Riggle El
Sabbagh Teacher (Elementary) sriggleelsabbagh1@pghboe.net529-6870

Michael Russell Project Assistant, Phillips K-5 mrussell3@pghboe.net
Jennifer Salzmann Teacher (Learning Support) jsalzmann1@pghboe.net 529-6874
Jennifer Salzmann Teacher (Learning Support) jsalzmann1@pghboe.net 529-6874
Terrie Seskey Educational Assistant I tseskey1@pghboe.net
Eva Seybold Supervisory Aide I eseybold1@pghboe.net
Eva Seybold Supervisory Aide I eseybold1@pghboe.net
Jessica Snyder Teacher (Elementary) jsnyder4@pghboe.net 529-7095
Jessica Snyder Teacher (Elementary) jsnyder4@pghboe.net 529-7095
Ronald Stein Fireman B rstein1@pghboe.net 885-5192
Ronald Stein Fireman B rstein1@pghboe.net 885-5192
Christine Svitek Educational Assistant I csvitek1@pghboe.net 529-5196
Anna Tarka DiNunzio Teacher (Elementary) atarkadinunzio1@pghboe.net 529-6934
Anna Tarka DiNunzio Teacher (Elementary) atarkadinunzio1@pghboe.net 529-6934
Miluska Triveno Teacher (Elementary) mtriveno1@pghboe.net 529-8881
Miluska Triveno Teacher (Elementary) mtriveno1@pghboe.net 529-8881
Yoko Watanabe Supervisory Aide I ywatanabe1@pghboe.net
Abagael Whittingham Teacher (Elementary) awhittingham1@pghboe.net 529-7480
Ryan Wienand Teacher (Art) rwienand1@pghboe.net 529-7046
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Ryan Wienand Teacher (Art) rwienand1@pghboe.net 529-7046
Stephen Wilk Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) swilk1@pghboe.net 529-7491
Stephen Wilk Teacher (Elementary) swilk1@pghboe.net 529-7491


